GW CSSRM2.PM
﻿
1 Version 1.7 | 2019-03-22
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW CSSRM2.PM
OSLON® Square

2 Version 1.7 | 2019-03-22
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A737-1 3000 K 280 ... 310 lm Q65112A2054
GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-A737-1 3000 K 290 ... 320 lm Q65112A4221
GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX57-1 3000 K 290 ... 320 lm Q65112A4222
GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-A636-1 3500 K 300 ... 330 lm Q65112A6118
GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-XX56-1 3500 K 300 ... 330 lm Q65112A6119
GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A535-1 4000 K 280 ... 310 lm Q65112A0207
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A535-1 4000 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5696
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX55-1 4000 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5700
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A434-1 4500 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5695
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX54-1 4500 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5699
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A333-1 5000 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5694
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX53-1 5000 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5698
GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A232-1 5700 K 280 ... 310 lm Q65112A0225
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A232-1 5700 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5693
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX52-1 5700 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A5697
GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A131-1 6500 K 280 ... 310 lm Q65112A0234
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-A131-1 6500 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A6121
GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX51-1 6500 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65112A6122
﻿
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
GW CSSRM2.PM